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Request for Powder Structure Determination
	Submission Date:
	
	
	
	Project:
	

	Submitted by:
	
	
	
	What information is expected to be obtained from this study:

	Specimen Name:
	
	
	
	

	Research Advisor:
	
	
	
	

	Budget number:
	
	
	
	Relevant properties of samples and materials and other info:

	E-mail:
	
	
	
	

	Phone:
	
	
	
	

	Depart:
	
	
	
	

	( Powder Pattern ONLY (100 NIS/h)
	
	
	Experimental conditions if not listed below or not standard:

	( Database Search-Match (80 NIS/h)
	
	
	

	( 2θ (5( - 100()
	
	
	

	( 2θ step (()
	
	
	

	( Exposure sec (step/sec)
	
	
	


	Samples List

	#1
	#5

	#2
	#6

	#3
	#7

	#4
	#8

	I agree to pay for the services requested above within 30 days of receiving the bill. It is clear that our obligation to pay is not dependent on receiving specific results but just the execution of the analysis. We are aware that the University is not responsible in any way of means for the results of research or any use of these results. If from the Hebrew University, I agree that payment may be transferred from my budget.
Name of Research Advisor signatory​​______________________________________ 
Authorizing signature___________________


	Comments:

	

	

	

	

	
























